alle Jahrgénge nach 2012 = Lichtgewehr

1. 4 Buben

Treu

Krey

Rest
Scavone

2. Schitzen Kini
Ibele
Hatzak
Killer

3. Schielhasen
Ibele

Unverdorben
Krey

4. 3 Wilde

Heinrich

Rest
Niedermayer

Jonathan
Xaver
Florian
Felice

Samuel
Moritz
Kilian

Stella
Sophia
Fini

Paula
Josefa
Marinus

5. Fo6chinger Freilandeier

Scheck
Scheck
Scheck

Seppi
Maxi
Simon

26. DorfschielRen 2022 Bambinis

Ring

150
103
107

86
360

133
82
82

297

82
74
107
263

92
84
81
257

38
84
111
233

Teiler

267,5
283,6
153,4

394

186
175,4
470,7

210,9
171,4
175,2

531,4
509,6
272,3

472,4
2322
291,8
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Teiler vor Ring

Rest Florian
Treu Jonathan
Unverdorben  Sophia
Ibele Samuel
Krey Fini
Scheck Simon
Hatzak Moritz
Krey Xaver
Ibele Stella
Heinrich Paula
Scheck Maxi
Scavone Felice
Niedermayer Marinus
Rest Josefa
Killer Kilian
Scheck Seppi

153,4
150
171,4
133
175,2
111
175,4
103
210,9
92
232,2
86
272,3
84
470,7
38



